## Newbury Park Girls Softball – Rec Season Team Sponsor Form



Phone #:

Team Contact:

Sponsored Team Name:

## Our Mission at Newbury Park Girls Softball is...

... dedicated to providing a safe and positive environment for girls to learn and participate in the game of fast pitch softball. It is out intent and desire that each player will have fun, make long-lasting friendships, develop self-confidence, and learn the importance of teamwork, commitment, and most of all, good sportsmanship, while developing and improving the skills necessary to play the game.

Newbury Park Girls Softball (operated as a 501(c)3 Non-Profit Charity) is sanctioned by Amateur Softball Association (ASA), a volunteer driven, not-for-profit organization based in Oklahoma City, OK, was founded in 1933 and has evolved into the strongest softball organization in the country. Our programs include a coach pitch/T-Ball for all players ages 4-1/2-6, and girl fast pitch/coach pitch (ages 7-8), combined with Girls Fast Pitch Softball (ages 9 and over). Newbury Park Girls Softball provides an excellent opportunity for over 200 girls between the ages of 4 and 16 to play in upwards of 30 softball games a year between our spring and fall programs.

To provide funds for such expenses as equipment, uniforms, umpires, out-of-town games, and upkeep of the facilities, Newbury Park Girls Softball must turn to corporate and community sponsorship for much of our financial support. Our fund raising efforts range from parent-player activities to team sponsorships, fence sign advertising, and tax deductible donations. We encourage and appreciate your involvement in our program, just as we encourage all of the families involved with the Newbury Park Girls Softball to patronize our sponsors, where appropriate.

Team Sponsorship: Donation of \$250 (Required)
Sponsor receives a plaque from the team, name on the team banner and sponsor page of the NPGS website.
✓ Amount Submitted: \$
Team Benefit Sponsorship: Donation (\$100 minimum, no maximum) is deposited into NPGS general fund
and may be reimbursed to the team for approved team use purposes for up to 75% of the contribution.
Sponsor receives a plaque from the team, name on the team banner and sponsor page of the NPGS website.
✓ Amount Submitted: \$
********************
Sponsor Name:
Website Address:
Contact Person:

Email: \_
Division:

Phone/Email: